ﬁ S1 - Liquid soap system,S11 -

Spray soap system
Think ahead.

Tork Dispenser Soap Liquid

Article 560000

Material Plastic

System S1 - Liquid soap
system,S11 - Spray soap
S

o
Height 296 mm
é

Width 112 mm

Depth 114 mm

Colour White

The Tork dispensers for liquid soap are suitable for all kinds of
washrooms - even in tough and demanding environments. The one
litre dispenser is available with an armlever for use in areas where
extra hygiene is of critical importance.

Tork Elevation

Reliable and drip free system: Secures
good hygiene

High capacity 1000 shots: Low
maintenance

Robust design: Suitable also for
demanding environments.

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540355031
1

308 mm

118 mm

121 mm

4.4 dm3

3829

5139

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540355048
12

12

626 mm

256 mm

366 mm

58.7 dm3

4.6 kg

6.6 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540749069
264

264

1413 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.3m3

100.8 kg

1455 kg

S1 - Liquid soap system,S11 - Spray soap system

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Mild Liquid Soap 420501
Tork Hair & Body Liquid Soap 420601
Tork Spray Soap non-perfumed 620701

(Cosmetic)

Alternative products

560100 560108 560008

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com
Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



