

## **Tork Dispenser Soap Liquid**

	Article	560000
	Material	Plastic
	System	S1 - Liquid soap system,S11 - Spray soap system
	Height	296 mm
	Width	112 mm
	Depth	114 mm
	Colour	White
The Tork dispensers for liquid soap are suitable for all kinds of washrooms - even in tough and demanding environments. The one litre dispenser is available with an armlever for use in areas where extra hygiene is of critical importance. www.tork.co.uk	good hygien High capaci maintenance Robust desig	drip free system: Secures e ty 1000 shots: Low

Shipping data					
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet		
EAN	7322540355031	7322540355048	7322540749069		
Pieces	1	12	264		
Consumer units	-	12	264		
Height	308 mm	626 mm	1413 mm		
Width	118 mm	256 mm	1000 mm		
Length	121 mm	366 mm	1200 mm		
Volume	4.4 dm3	58.7 dm3	1.3 m3		
Net weight	382 g	4.6 kg	100.8 kg		
Gross weight	513 g	6.6 kg	145.5 kg		
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-		

Choose a	refill	that	suits	you
----------	--------	------	-------	-----

Tork Mild Liquid Soap	420501
Tork Hair & Body Liquid Soap	420601
Tork Spray Soap non-perfumed (Cosmetic)	620701

## Alternative products







560100

560108

560008

## Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

